Part No. E201715W6A0R
Open Frame 15.6”
Series
OPC-15W6
Quick Reference Guide
1st Ed – 23 August 2012
Copyright Notice
Copyright  2012 Avalue Technology Inc., ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

Open Frame 15.6” Series
20  Open Frame 15.6” Series Quick Reference Guide
Ordering Information
Standard Products
Item No Part Number Product Descriptions Note
1 OPC-15W6-B1-1T
15.6" Full HD 1920x1080 PCAP
(Multi-touch) Core- i7 2610UE
Open Frame Panel PC
OPC/15.6"/PCT/i7-2610UE/SPK
(Not include
Memory/Hard
Disk/Camera)
2 OPC-15W6-B1-2T
15.6" Full HD 1920x1080 PCAP
(Multi-touch) Core- i3 2340UE
Open Frame Panel PC
OPC/15.6"/PCT/i3-2340UE/SPK
(Not include
Memory/Hard
Disk/Camera)
3 OPC-15W6-B1-3T
15.6" Full HD 1920x1080 PCAP
(Multi-touch) Celeron 847E
Open Frame Panel PC
OPC/15.6"/PCT/CEL847E/SPK
(Not include
Memory/Hard
Disk/Camera)
4 OPC-15W6-B1-4T
15.6" Full HD 1920x1080 PCAP
(Multi-touch) Celeron 827E
Open Frame Panel PC
OPC/15.6"/PCT/CEL827E/SPK